GE
Lighting
ConstantColor™ CMH TD
Double Ended Ceramic Metal Halide Lamps
35W, 70W and 150W
Product information
ConstantColor™ CMH lamps combine the HPS technology
(providing stability, efficiency & uniformity) and the Metal

• Architectural lighting
• Display Cabinet
• Hotels
D
A
TA
 S
H
E
E
T
2
Specification summary
Ordering Information Wattage Colour Product Code
Description
CMH35/TD/UVC/830/RX7s 35 3000K 43278
CMH70/TD/UVC/830/RX7s 70 3000K 36910
CMH70/TD/UVC/942/RX7s 70 4200K 38698
CMH150/TD/UVC/830/RX7s-24 150 3000K 36912
CMH150/TD/UVC/942/RX7s-24 150 4200K 38692
General Units 35W
3000K
70W
3000K